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                                         Spooner High School
                                         Spooner, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 8892  Inez Schmidt                  10  Cameron                       20:49.6  6:43 
      2    2 8844  Zoey Kemmitz                  12  Bruce                         20:54.2  6:44 
      3    3 9234  Clare Essenmacher             11  Spooner                       21:11.8  6:50 
      4    4 9149  Abby Britton                  10  Rice Lake                     21:28.5  6:55 
      5    5 9083  Marika Gago                   11  Ladysmith                     21:49.7  7:02 
      6    6 9151  Clara Drost                   11  Rice Lake                     22:02.6  7:06 
      7    7 9119  Kira Dunn                     11  Prairie Farm                  22:10.9  7:09 
      8    8 9048  Harper Sheehan                10  Hayward                       22:16.6  7:11 
      9    9 9258  Ilie Jensen                   12  St. Croix Falls               22:20.6  7:12 
     10      9300  Ava Muller                    10  Unity                         22:39.3  7:18 
     11   10 8886  Bridgette Mohns               10  Cameron                       22:52.4  7:22 
     12   11 9116  Jill Chovan                   12  Prairie Farm                  22:57.2  7:24 
     13   12 8990  Noelle Doornink               12  Grantsburg                    23:24.8  7:33 
     14   13 8984  Hattie Antonich               11  Grantsburg                    23:28.5  7:34 
     15   14 9044  Lola Olsen                    11  Hayward                       23:29.1  7:34 
     16   15 9030  Maria Halberg                 11  Hayward                       23:30.7  7:35 
     17   16 9155  Morgan Stephens               11  Rice Lake                     23:32.7  7:35 
     18   17 9023  Lydia Bergschneider           12  Hayward                       23:32.7  7:35 
     19   18 8849  Hannah Sunday                 10  Bruce                         23:34.3  7:36 
     20   19 9228  Brooke Asleson                12  Spooner                       24:07.1  7:46 
     21   20 9240  Lily Paulson                   9  Spooner                       24:46.1  7:59 
     22   21 8862  Anna Baribeau                 11  Cameron                       24:52.2  8:01 
     23   22 8836  Kasey Stauner                 12  Barron                        24:55.4  8:02 
     24   23 9086  Grace Pearson                 12  Ladysmith                     25:14.9  8:08 
     25   24 9229  Jaeden Asleson                 9  Spooner                       25:25.4  8:11 
     26   25 9254  Hadley Bainbridge             12  St. Croix Falls               25:34.7  8:14 
     27   26 9259  Harper Lindquist               9  St. Croix Falls               25:36.1  8:15 
     28      9280  Auvianna Berg                  9  Unity                         25:38.3  8:16 
     29   27 8864  Ashlynn Candler               10  Cameron                       25:39.8  8:16 
     30   28 8831  Brooklynn Kolm                11  Barron                        25:42.0  8:17 
     31   29 9255  Amber Bateman                 12  St. Croix Falls               25:42.7  8:17 
     32   30 8829  Abbygale Elliott              11  Barron                        25:44.7  8:18 
     33   31 9235  Georgianna Gothblad           12  Spooner                       25:46.4  8:18 
     34   32 9154  Anna Lipke                    12  Rice Lake                     25:47.5  8:19 
     35   33 9152  Mari Gilbert                  10  Rice Lake                     25:48.0  8:19 
     36   34 9126  Anastasia Nedland              9  Prairie Farm                  25:51.7  8:20 
     37   35 9148  Mindy Barta                   11  Rice Lake                     26:00.5  8:23 
     38   36 8827  Hannah Bigler                 12  Barron                        26:06.5  8:25 
     39   37 9033  Brianna Hexum                 12  Hayward                       26:11.5  8:26 
     40   38 8890  Cora Romsos                   12  Cameron                       26:14.0  8:27 
     41   39 8867  Caitlyn Cooper                 9  Cameron                       26:21.9  8:30 
     42   40 8833  Kaylee Peer                   11  Barron                        26:30.5  8:32 
     43   41 9090  Adriana Stewart                9  Ladysmith                     26:31.2  8:33 
     44   42 9334  Madeleine Behm                11  Webster                       26:31.7  8:33 
     45   43 9088  Arie Robers                   10  Ladysmith                     26:32.1  8:33 
     46   44 8893  Maddie Severt                 12  Cameron                       26:54.1  8:40 
     47      8894  Payten Severt                 10  Cameron                       26:54.4  8:40 
     48   45 9186  Aubrie Marker                 10  Shell Lake                    27:01.0  8:42 
     49   46 9124  Ariella Moret                 10  Prairie Farm                  27:03.2  8:43 
     50   47 8847  Kimberly Schweigert           11  Bruce                         27:04.3  8:43 
     51   48 9153  Elleanor Hietala              12  Rice Lake                     27:07.3  8:44 
     52   49 9123  Alexa Moret                   12  Prairie Farm                  27:19.3  8:48 
     53   50 9194  Anna Symond                   10  Shell Lake                    27:25.3  8:50 
     54   51 8996  Kacey Rombach                 10  Grantsburg                    27:29.9  8:52 
     55   52 8846  Emma Schueller                10  Bruce                         27:30.9  8:52 
     56   53 9128  Kodi Wendt                    12  Prairie Farm                  27:32.5  8:52 
     57      8866  Makenzie Cook                 10  Cameron                       27:38.0  8:54 
     58   54 9052  Cecelia Toshner                9  Hayward                       27:38.8  8:54 
     59   55 9239  Annalie Lindgren              10  Spooner                       27:45.2  8:56 
     60   56 9127  Ashlyn Olson                   9  Prairie Farm                  27:46.6  8:57 
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     61   57 8837  Tabitha Thompson              12  Barron                        27:49.4  8:58 
     62   58 9193  Lucy Schloneger               10  Shell Lake                    27:54.2  8:59 
     63   59 8832  Ella Mathews                  11  Barron                        27:54.6  8:59 
     64   60 8848  Ava Shimko                     9  Bruce                         27:55.3  9:00 
     65      9114  Ella Briggs                   12  Prairie Farm                  27:55.3  9:00 
     66   61 9037  Julianna Lawrence              9  Hayward                       27:55.6  9:00 
     67   62 9260  Hazel Lindquist                9  St. Croix Falls               27:57.7  9:00 
     68   63 9261  Piper Ray                     10  St. Croix Falls               27:58.5  9:01 
     69   64 8934  Caylin Schultz                 9  Cumberland                    28:06.5  9:03 
     70   65 9340  Hadessah Jowers               10  Webster                       28:18.6  9:07 
     71      8826  Linsey Balts                  11  Barron                        28:26.2  9:10 
     72   66 8935  Greta Weaver                  10  Cumberland                    28:41.1  9:14 
     73      8838  Adriana Williams              12  Barron                        28:45.2  9:16 
     74      8873  Riley Holdeman                12  Cameron                       28:48.2  9:17 
     75   67 9167  Shaylee Anderson              12  Shell Lake                    29:10.5  9:24 
     76   68 9081  Adrianna Der                  10  Ladysmith                     29:18.6  9:27 
     77      8868  Mallory Duerkop               12  Cameron                       29:19.9  9:27 
     78      8834  Alivia Rick                   12  Barron                        29:44.9  9:35 
     79   69 9338  Marley Coe                    11  Webster                       29:46.7  9:36 
     80   70 9352  Allison Wilson                10  Webster                       29:49.0  9:36 
     81      8970  Mercy Wetzig                  10  Frederic/Luck                 29:53.8  9:38 
     82   71 8933  Charlotte Odden               12  Cumberland                    29:56.1  9:39 
     83      8835  Winona Schneider              12  Barron                        29:56.4  9:39 
     84      8895  Katie Shilts                  12  Cameron                       30:24.3  9:48 
     85   72 9345  Annaliese Pavlicek             9  Webster                       30:48.6  9:55 
     86   73 9257  Lily Hansford                 12  St. Croix Falls               30:55.0  9:58 
     87   74 9347  Hope Schultz                   9  Webster                       30:58.9  9:59 
     88   75 8985  Chloe Blakeslee               12  Grantsburg                    31:18.6 10:05 
     89   76 8997  Jada Schroeder                 9  Grantsburg                    31:32.5 10:10 
     90   77 9346  Elizabeth Pavlicek            10  Webster                       31:40.1 10:12 
     91      9335  Moira Brabant                 10  Webster                       31:55.5 10:17 
     92      8830  Alina Garcia                  12  Barron                        31:58.8 10:18 
     93   78 8931  Jasmine Delgado               10  Cumberland                    31:59.7 10:18 
     94   79 8932  Avery Johnson                  9  Cumberland                    32:03.8 10:20 
     95      9031  Cynthia Hart                   9  Hayward                       32:12.3 10:22 
     96      8865  Cyleigh Cherney               10  Cameron                       34:16.9 11:03 
     97   80 9185  Ariel Macone                  10  Shell Lake                    34:27.0 11:06 
     98      8879  Ashlyn Labrie                 10  Cameron                       34:27.5 11:06 
     99      9121  Krystilyn Jacobson             9  Prairie Farm                  35:35.3 11:28 
    100      8964  Emily Hill                    11  Frederic/Luck                 36:38.1 11:48 
    101      9117  Brenda Deroiser                9  Prairie Farm                  39:31.4 12:44 
    102      9285  Katelynn Duxbury              10  Unity                         39:34.3 12:45 
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       1.    91  Rice Lake                                   (23:43.9  118:39.3 4:19.5)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Abby Britton              10 21:28.5
       2      6  Clara Drost               11 22:02.6
       3     16  Morgan Stephens           11 23:32.7
       4     32  Anna Lipke                12 25:47.5
       5     33  Mari Gilbert              10 25:48.0
       6   ( 35) Mindy Barta               11 26:00.5
       7   ( 48) Elleanor Hietala          12 27:07.3

       2.    91  Hayward                                     (23:48.2  119:00.6 3:54.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Harper Sheehan            10 22:16.6
       2     14  Lola Olsen                11 23:29.1
       3     15  Maria Halberg             11 23:30.7
       4     17  Lydia Bergschneider       12 23:32.7
       5     37  Brianna Hexum             12 26:11.5
       6   ( 54) Cecelia Toshner            9 27:38.8
       7   ( 61) Julianna Lawrence          9 27:55.6

       3.    97  Cameron                                     (24:05.6  120:28.0 5:24.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Inez Schmidt              10 20:49.6
       2     10  Bridgette Mohns           10 22:52.4
       3     21  Anna Baribeau             11 24:52.2
       4     27  Ashlynn Candler           10 25:39.8
       5     38  Cora Romsos               12 26:14.0
       6   ( 39) Caitlyn Cooper             9 26:21.9
       7   ( 44) Maddie Severt             12 26:54.1

       4.    97  Spooner                                     (24:15.4  121:16.8 4:34.6)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Clare Essenmacher         11 21:11.8
       2     19  Brooke Asleson            12 24:07.1
       3     20  Lily Paulson               9 24:46.1
       4     24  Jaeden Asleson             9 25:25.4
       5     31  Georgianna Gothblad       12 25:46.4
       6   ( 55) Annalie Lindgren          10 27:45.2

       5.   147  Prairie Farm                                (25:04.5  125:22.3 5:08.4)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Kira Dunn                 11 22:10.9
       2     11  Jill Chovan               12 22:57.2
       3     34  Anastasia Nedland          9 25:51.7
       4     46  Ariella Moret             10 27:03.2
       5     49  Alexa Moret               12 27:19.3
       6   ( 53) Kodi Wendt                12 27:32.5
       7   ( 56) Ashlyn Olson               9 27:46.6

       6.   151  St. Croix Falls                             (25:26.4  127:11.8 5:37.1)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Ilie Jensen               12 22:20.6
       2     25  Hadley Bainbridge         12 25:34.7
       3     26  Harper Lindquist           9 25:36.1
       4     29  Amber Bateman             12 25:42.7
       5     62  Hazel Lindquist            9 27:57.7
       6   ( 63) Piper Ray                 10 27:58.5
       7   ( 73) Lily Hansford             12 30:55.0
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       7.   156  Barron                                      (25:47.9  128:59.1 1:35.1)
     =====================================================
       1     22  Kasey Stauner             12 24:55.4
       2     28  Brooklynn Kolm            11 25:42.0
       3     30  Abbygale Elliott          11 25:44.7
       4     36  Hannah Bigler             12 26:06.5
       5     40  Kaylee Peer               11 26:30.5
       6   ( 57) Tabitha Thompson          12 27:49.4
       7   ( 59) Ella Mathews              11 27:54.6

       8.   179  Bruce                                       (25:23.8  126:59.0 7:01.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Zoey Kemmitz              12 20:54.2
       2     18  Hannah Sunday             10 23:34.3
       3     47  Kimberly Schweigert       11 27:04.3
       4     52  Emma Schueller            10 27:30.9
       5     60  Ava Shimko                 9 27:55.3

       9.   180  Ladysmith                                   (25:53.3  129:26.5 7:28.9)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Marika Gago               11 21:49.7
       2     23  Grace Pearson             12 25:14.9
       3     41  Adriana Stewart            9 26:31.2
       4     43  Arie Robers               10 26:32.1
       5     68  Adrianna Der              10 29:18.6

      10.   227  Grantsburg                                  (27:26.9  137:14.3 8:07.7)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Noelle Doornink           12 23:24.8
       2     13  Hattie Antonich           11 23:28.5
       3     51  Kacey Rombach             10 27:29.9
       4     75  Chloe Blakeslee           12 31:18.6
       5     76  Jada Schroeder             9 31:32.5

      11.   300  Shell Lake                                  (29:11.6  145:58.0 7:26.0)
     =====================================================
       1     45  Aubrie Marker             10 27:01.0
       2     50  Anna Symond               10 27:25.3
       3     58  Lucy Schloneger           10 27:54.2
       4     67  Shaylee Anderson          12 29:10.5
       5     80  Ariel Macone              10 34:27.0

      12.   318  Webster                                     (29:03.0  145:14.6 4:16.9)
     =====================================================
       1     42  Madeleine Behm            11 26:31.7
       2     65  Hadessah Jowers           10 28:18.6
       3     69  Marley Coe                11 29:46.7
       4     70  Allison Wilson            10 29:49.0
       5     72  Annaliese Pavlicek         9 30:48.6
       6   ( 74) Hope Schultz               9 30:58.9
       7   ( 77) Elizabeth Pavlicek        10 31:40.1
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      13.   358  Cumberland                                  (30:09.5  150:47.2 3:57.3)
     =====================================================
       1     64  Caylin Schultz             9 28:06.5
       2     66  Greta Weaver              10 28:41.1
       3     71  Charlotte Odden           12 29:56.1
       4     78  Jasmine Delgado           10 31:59.7
       5     79  Avery Johnson              9 32:03.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8891  Aggie Schmidt             8  Cameron                             11:06.7  7:10 
      2    2 9082  Lyla Gago                 8  Ladysmith                           11:16.3  7:16 
      3    3 9233  Natalie Eichten           7  Spooner                             11:36.5  7:29 
      4    4 8887  Claudia Mohns             8  Cameron                             11:42.9  7:33 
      5    5 8968  Lola Morley               8  Frederic/Luck                       11:44.8  7:34 
      6    6 9118  Kaci Dunn                 7  Prairie Farm                        11:46.2  7:35 
      7    7 8953  Jovina Skinner            8  Cumberland Middle School            11:54.1  7:40 
      8    8 9343  Lindi Koerper             7  Webster                             11:57.7  7:43 
      9    9 9304  Olivia Schmid             7  Unity                               12:09.2  7:50 
     10   10 8875  Breanna Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:20.2  7:57 
     11   11 8877  Kirsten Jilek             7  Cameron                             12:25.0  8:00 
     12   12 9188  Rachel Odden              7  Shell Lake                          12:26.9  8:01 
     13   13 9047  Maddie Schwartz           8  Hayward                             12:30.1  8:03 
     14   14 8967  Bella King                8  Frederic/Luck                       12:36.3  8:07 
     15      8843  Alyssa Golat              7  Bruce                               12:45.8  8:13 
     16      8850  Kapreese Thompson         7  Bruce                               12:45.8  8:13 
     17   15 9125  Paige Naessen             7  Prairie Farm                        12:51.1  8:17 
     18      7601  Lena Jochimsen            6  Imago Dei Academy                   12:53.0  8:18 
     19   16 8989  Kinsley Danielson         7  Grantsburg                          12:53.5  8:18 
     20   17 9080  Carli Anderson            6  Ladysmith                           12:54.0  8:19 
     21   18 8987  Kendall Chute             6  Grantsburg                          12:54.6  8:19 
     22   19 9169  Joyell Crosby             5  Shell Lake                          13:01.7  8:24 
     23      8851  Rissa Vicenda             5  Bruce                               13:02.1  8:24 
     24   20 8948  Riley Muench              7  Cumberland Middle School            13:05.7  8:26 
     25   21 8951  Adelyn Ordway             6  Cumberland Middle School            13:06.3  8:27 
     26   22 9296  Megan Jarchow             6  Unity                               13:13.6  8:31 
     27   23 9230  Lauren Bullion           10  Spooner                             13:16.5  8:33 
     28   24 8988  Ayla Danielson            6  Grantsburg                          13:17.1  8:34 
     29   25 9306  Nevaeh Stauber            5  Unity                               13:18.8  8:35 
     30      9263  Sawyer Viebrock           6  St. Croix Falls                     13:20.2  8:36 
     31   26 8885  Avery Mohns               5  Cameron                             13:21.4  8:36 
     32   27 8876  Carly Jilek               5  Cameron                             13:21.5  8:36 
     33   28 9043  Kajsa Nelson              7  Hayward                             13:22.7  8:37 
     34   29 9281  Hallie Carlson            6  Unity                               13:28.0  8:41 
     35   30 8991  Whitney Goldman           5  Grantsburg                          13:32.8  8:44 
     36   31 8993  Riley Johnson             7  Grantsburg                          13:33.5  8:44 
     37   32 9087  Taylor Reit               5  Ladysmith                           13:38.2  8:47 
     38   33 9289  Alexandra Gariepy         8  Unity                               13:40.5  8:49 
     39   34 9038  Quincy Lawrence           7  Hayward                             13:41.3  8:49 
     40   35 9279  Jocelyn Ball              6  Unity                               13:41.6  8:49 
     41   36 8881  Natalie Lauff             5  Cameron                             13:43.1  8:50 
     42   37 9298  Ava Johnson               7  Unity                               13:51.3  8:56 
     43      9256  Zariah Braund             6  St. Croix Falls                     13:51.6  8:56 
     44   38 9241  Zoie Polenska             8  Spooner                             13:52.2  8:56 
     45   39 9026  Ayda Eckes                7  Hayward                             13:55.1  8:58 
     46   40 9122  Avery Lentz               8  Prairie Farm                        13:57.1  8:59 
     47      9301  Kaia Nelson               6  Unity                               13:59.0  9:01 
     48      8842  Kessa Frey                7  Bruce                               13:59.9  9:01 
     49      8869  Tarynn Forster            7  Cameron                             14:03.3  9:03 
     50   41 9238  Sophie Kronlund           7  Spooner                             14:04.2  9:04 
     51   42 9091  Penny Stibak              5  Ladysmith                           14:04.4  9:04 
     52   43 8995  Maci Luedtke              6  Grantsburg                          14:05.7  9:05 
     53      9284  Kylie Dueholm             6  Unity                               14:07.6  9:06 
     54      9288  Rowan Fisk                6  Unity                               14:08.7  9:07 
     55   44 9342  Priscilla Jowers          5  Webster                             14:13.8  9:10 
     56   45 9045  Evelyn Olson              6  Hayward                             14:20.0  9:14 
     57   46 9120  Alayna Hutchison          5  Prairie Farm                        14:20.4  9:14 
     58   47 8969  Brooklyn Nyman            6  Frederic/Luck                       14:20.6  9:14 
     59      9294  Addison Jagielo           7  Unity                               14:30.6  9:21 
     60   48 8945  Daisy Dueholm             7  Cumberland Middle School            14:31.2  9:21 
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     61      9309  Clarese Turner            7  Unity                               14:36.4  9:25 
     62   49 9084  Zava Mikunda              5  Ladysmith                           14:37.4  9:25 
     63      8871  Morgan Hauck              8  Cameron                             14:38.2  9:26 
     64   50 9176  Hope Foust                8  Shell Lake                          14:38.9  9:26 
     65      8874  Elle Jenneman             7  Cameron                             14:39.2  9:26 
     66   51 9182  Channa Kidder             7  Shell Lake                          14:40.8  9:27 
     67      8882  Talia Maki-Foust          7  Cameron                             14:41.8  9:28 
     68   52 9115  Nora Briggs               5  Prairie Farm                        14:46.3  9:31 
     69   53 8992  Kacie Hansen              6  Grantsburg                          14:48.5  9:32 
     70      8896  Maylie Sirek              7  Cameron                             14:49.2  9:33 
     71   54 9042  Luciana Menk              5  Hayward                             14:53.7  9:36 
     72   55 9166  Alex Anderson             7  Shell Lake                          14:54.2  9:36 
     73   56 9041  Quinn Martin              8  Hayward                             14:55.2  9:37 
     74   57 9171  Camille Deneen            7  Shell Lake                          14:55.2  9:37 
     75      8880  Addison Lambrecht         5  Cameron                             14:58.1  9:39 
     76      8870  Layla Gerstner            7  Cameron                             14:59.6  9:40 
     77      8883  Aria Malsom               7  Cameron                             15:02.6  9:42 
     78      8884  Avery Matson              5  Cameron                             15:06.9  9:44 
     79   58 9341  Karis Jowers              6  Webster                             15:07.5  9:45 
     80   59 9336  Ivy Bentley               7  Webster                             15:12.5  9:48 
     81      8897  Jordanna Willers          5  Cameron                             15:14.6  9:49 
     82   60 9333  Werdier Ashyln            6  Webster                             15:22.5  9:54 
     83      9032  Ida Hart                  7  Hayward                             15:29.5  9:59 
     84   61 9242  Matilda Walt              7  Spooner                             15:32.3 10:01 
     85   62 8944  Kaleigh Bleifus           8  Cumberland Middle School            15:44.9 10:09 
     86   63 9181  Carina Juza               7  Shell Lake                          15:53.5 10:14 
     87      8889  Ashley Reed               8  Cameron                             15:54.1 10:15 
     88   64 9339  Brooklynn Hoffmann        6  Webster                             15:57.4 10:17 
     89   65 9344  Caroline Luedtke          6  Webster                             15:57.8 10:17 
     90      9337  Ryleigh Boyd              5  Webster                             16:06.8 10:23 
     91      9308  Ellie Towle               6  Unity                               16:19.2 10:31 
     92      9297  Alena Johnson             5  Unity                               16:27.2 10:36 
     93      9040  Lydia Martin              6  Hayward                             16:28.4 10:37 
     94      9302  Kennedy Nelson            6  Unity                               16:31.8 10:39 
     95      9035  Magdalyn Laird            6  Hayward                             16:33.0 10:40 
     96   66 8965  Heather Hill              6  Frederic/Luck                       16:35.8 10:42 
     97   67 8966  Sierra Jones              7  Frederic/Luck                       16:36.8 10:42 
     98      9293  Ava Ince                  5  Unity                               16:44.3 10:47 
     99   68 8955  Kim Volk                  5  Cumberland Middle School            16:49.9 10:51 
    100      9286  Charlotte Ens             7  Unity                               16:53.5 10:53 
    101      8998  Adalyn Snyder             8  Grantsburg                          17:07.9 11:02 
    102      9046  Kinsley Olson             6  Hayward                             17:26.8 11:14 
    103      9028  Sophia Hadley             6  Hayward                             17:27.5 11:15 
    104      9029  Arabelle Hagberg          6  Hayward                             17:28.8 11:16 
    105      9177  Sophie Grover             5  Shell Lake                          17:30.9 11:17 
    106      9184  Morley Linton             6  Shell Lake                          17:34.0 11:19 
    107   69 8943  Maci Anderson             8  Cumberland Middle School            17:36.8 11:21 
    108      8946  Ashlyn Johnson            6  Cumberland Middle School            17:42.9 11:25 
    109      8954  Stella Skinner            6  Cumberland Middle School            17:57.6 11:34 
    110   70 9093  Leighton Vollendorf       5  Ladysmith                           18:03.0 11:38 
    111      9174  Sophie Folstad            6  Shell Lake                          18:04.7 11:39 
    112      9191  Sabra Scheu               6  Shell Lake                          18:08.3 11:41 
    113      9000  Natalie Spafford          8  Grantsburg                          18:13.3 11:44 
    114      9036  Alli Larson               6  Hayward                             18:28.0 11:54 
    115      9351  Isabela Ward              6  Webster                             18:30.7 11:55 
    116      9291  Bailey Hoffman            8  Unity                               18:32.9 11:57 
    117      8986  Maci Blakeslee            5  Grantsburg                          18:35.7 11:59 
    118      9305  Lilah Sondrol             6  Unity                               18:40.5 12:02 
    119      9348  Jenna Spafford            7  Webster                             18:41.2 12:02 
    120      9173  Jolene Dumire             6  Shell Lake                          18:41.6 12:03 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
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    121      8872  Kree Haynie               6  Cameron                             18:43.8 12:04 
    122      9195  Myla Walczak              6  Shell Lake                          18:47.1 12:06 
    123      9178  Finley Hall               5  Shell Lake                          18:51.0 12:09 
    124      9190  Bella Root                5  Shell Lake                          18:57.9 12:13 
    125      9283  Mackenzie Daniels         6  Unity                               19:04.8 12:17 
    126      8949  Ella Murdza               5  Cumberland Middle School            19:19.1 12:27 
    127   71 9085  Bristol Osborn            7  Ladysmith                           19:38.1 12:39 
    128      9051  Avery Stevenson           5  Hayward                             19:40.2 12:40 
    129      9089  Brynn Schneider           7  Ladysmith                           19:45.0 12:43 
    130      9187  Sofia Morales             6  Shell Lake                          19:58.5 12:52 
    131      9022  Lillian Bean              6  Hayward                             20:00.4 12:53 
    132   72 9236  Grace Gothblad            6  Spooner                             20:00.9 12:54 
    133      9050  Mackenna Stevens          6  Hayward                             20:02.2 12:54 
    134   73 9231  Evi Burch                 8  Spooner                             20:10.3 13:00 
    135      9232  Poppy Burch               5  Spooner                             20:55.7 13:29 
    136   74 8963  Cora Clark                6  Frederic/Luck                       20:58.6 13:31 
    137      8950  Molly Nyvold              5  Cumberland Middle School            21:00.2 13:32 
    138      8999  Kami Spafford             5  Grantsburg                          21:45.1 14:01 
    139      9170  Madison Dahlstrom         7  Shell Lake                          21:59.1 14:10 
    140      9295  Brooklyn Jagielo          5  Unity                               22:05.7 14:14 
    141      9290  Tirzah Hikel              6  Unity                               22:06.6 14:14 
    142      9034  Kendall Kowalski          6  Hayward                             22:13.5 14:19 
    143      9024  Madisyn Brown             6  Hayward                             22:57.4 14:47 
    144      9168  Avalyn Bodzislaw          5  Shell Lake                          23:00.7 14:49 
    145      9292  Riley Hoffman-Peterson    5  Unity                               23:01.3 14:50 
    146      9189  Caitlyn P                 5  Shell Lake                          23:03.2 14:51 
    147      9172  Abbi Draves               6  Shell Lake                          23:11.3 14:56 
    148      9175  Harmony Foust             6  Shell Lake                          23:18.1 15:00 
    149      9196  Nora Williamson           5  Shell Lake                          23:22.8 15:04 
    150      9183  Iva Kubista               6  Shell Lake                          23:27.1 15:06 
    151      8952  Maria Perez-Acevedo       7  Cumberland Middle School            23:29.0 15:08 
    152      9287  Clementine Ens            5  Unity                               23:42.9 15:16 
    153      9307  Ruby Tourville            5  Unity                               23:57.7 15:26 
    154      9179  Annabelle Hubin           6  Shell Lake                          24:14.6 15:37 
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       1.    52  Cameron                                     (12:11.3  60:56.2 2:14.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Aggie Schmidt              8 11:06.7
       2      4  Claudia Mohns              8 11:42.9
       3     10  Breanna Jilek              7 12:20.2
       4     11  Kirsten Jilek              7 12:25.0
       5     26  Avery Mohns                5 13:21.4
       6   ( 27) Carly Jilek                5 13:21.5
       7   ( 36) Natalie Lauff              5 13:43.1

       2.   118  Unity                                       (13:10.1  65:50.1 1:31.3)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Olivia Schmid              7 12:09.2
       2     22  Megan Jarchow              6 13:13.6
       3     25  Nevaeh Stauber             5 13:18.8
       4     29  Hallie Carlson             6 13:28.0
       5     33  Alexandra Gariepy          8 13:40.5
       6   ( 35) Jocelyn Ball               6 13:41.6
       7   ( 37) Ava Johnson                7 13:51.3

       3.   119  Grantsburg                                  (13:14.3  66:11.5 0:40.0)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Kinsley Danielson          7 12:53.5
       2     18  Kendall Chute              6 12:54.6
       3     24  Ayla Danielson             6 13:17.1
       4     30  Whitney Goldman            5 13:32.8
       5     31  Riley Johnson              7 13:33.5
       6   ( 43) Maci Luedtke               6 14:05.7
       7   ( 53) Kacie Hansen               6 14:48.5

       4.   142  Ladysmith                                   (13:18.1  66:30.3 3:21.1)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Lyla Gago                  8 11:16.3
       2     17  Carli Anderson             6 12:54.0
       3     32  Taylor Reit                5 13:38.2
       4     42  Penny Stibak               5 14:04.4
       5     49  Zava Mikunda               5 14:37.4
       6   ( 70) Leighton Vollendorf        5 18:03.0
       7   ( 71) Bristol Osborn             7 19:38.1

       5.   158  Cumberland Middle School                    (13:40.5  68:22.2 3:50.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Jovina Skinner             8 11:54.1
       2     20  Riley Muench               7 13:05.7
       3     21  Adelyn Ordway              6 13:06.3
       4     48  Daisy Dueholm              7 14:31.2
       5     62  Kaleigh Bleifus            8 15:44.9
       6   ( 68) Kim Volk                   5 16:49.9
       7   ( 69) Maci Anderson              8 17:36.8

       6.   159  Hayward                                     (13:33.9  67:49.2 1:49.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Maddie Schwartz            8 12:30.1
       2     28  Kajsa Nelson               7 13:22.7
       3     34  Quincy Lawrence            7 13:41.3
       4     39  Ayda Eckes                 7 13:55.1
       5     45  Evelyn Olson               6 14:20.0
       6   ( 54) Luciana Menk               5 14:53.7
       7   ( 56) Quinn Martin               8 14:55.2
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       7.   159  Prairie Farm                                (13:32.3  67:41.1 3:00.1)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Kaci Dunn                  7 11:46.2
       2     15  Paige Naessen              7 12:51.1
       3     40  Avery Lentz                8 13:57.1
       4     46  Alayna Hutchison           5 14:20.4
       5     52  Nora Briggs                5 14:46.3

       8.   166  Spooner                                     (13:40.4  68:21.7 3:55.8)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Natalie Eichten            7 11:36.5
       2     23  Lauren Bullion            10 13:16.5
       3     38  Zoie Polenska              8 13:52.2
       4     41  Sophie Kronlund            7 14:04.2
       5     61  Matilda Walt               7 15:32.3
       6   ( 72) Grace Gothblad             6 20:00.9
       7   ( 73) Evi Burch                  8 20:10.3

       9.   187  Shell Lake                                  (13:56.5  69:42.5 2:27.3)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Rachel Odden               7 12:26.9
       2     19  Joyell Crosby              5 13:01.7
       3     50  Hope Foust                 8 14:38.9
       4     51  Channa Kidder              7 14:40.8
       5     55  Alex Anderson              7 14:54.2
       6   ( 57) Camille Deneen             7 14:55.2
       7   ( 63) Carina Juza                7 15:53.5

      10.   199  Frederic/Luck                               (14:22.9  71:54.3 4:52.0)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Lola Morley                8 11:44.8
       2     14  Bella King                 8 12:36.3
       3     47  Brooklyn Nyman             6 14:20.6
       4     66  Heather Hill               6 16:35.8
       5     67  Sierra Jones               7 16:36.8
       6   ( 74) Cora Clark                 6 20:58.6

      11.   229  Webster                                     (14:22.8  71:54.0 3:24.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Lindi Koerper              7 11:57.7
       2     44  Priscilla Jowers           5 14:13.8
       3     58  Karis Jowers               6 15:07.5
       4     59  Ivy Bentley                7 15:12.5
       5     60  Werdier Ashyln             6 15:22.5
       6   ( 64) Brooklynn Hoffmann         6 15:57.4
       7   ( 65) Caroline Luedtke           6 15:57.8


